PLAYOFF GRUP 1 DIVISIO

| DATA LIMIT 14/05 | DATA LIMIT 21/05 | DATA FINAL 8/06 |

pos1DIV1|  LL.Sagues
LL.Sagues
6-4/6-1
pos8 DIV 1 J.Sarrio
M. Riera
pos5 DIV 1 M. Riera | 6-4/ 5-7/ 10-6
M. Riera
| 6-2/6-1
pos4 DIV 1| F.Escabia
CAMPIO M. Riera
6-3/7-5
pos3 DIV 1| J. Camps
C. Molina
7-5/6-3
pos6 DIV 1 C. Molina
A. Maso
pos7 DIV 1| D. Pous 6-4/4-6/7-5
A. Maso
6-0/6-0 (lesio)
pos2 DIV 1| A. Maso




PLAYOFF GRUPS THIRD DIVISION GREY & RED

PLAYOFF GRUPS 2 DIVISO

| DATALIMIT21/05 | DATALIMIT 28/05 |

DATA LIMIT 4/06

DATA FINAL 8/06 |

Albert rossines

19:00H
12divG M. Vilardell
M. Vilardell
P82aVEBY Aquilar 6-2/7-5
M. Vilardell
6 2div G LLuis Vivet 7-5/0-6/ (7-10)
Fuster
PA2aVEY Fuster 6-4/6-4
P328WBY oni Estruch M. Vilardell
Toni Estruch 6-3/6-0
5 2div G Rius Jordi 6-4/6-2
Jordi Vila
7 2div G Jordi Vila 6-4/4-6/10-7
Jordi Vila
_ Jaume Mas 6-4/3-6
CAMPIO
2 2divG Punti
J.Punti
P728VBY canal 7-5/6-3
J.Punti
P528VEY cardara 0-6 /7-6 [14-12
Blancafort
3 2div G Blancafort 6-1/6-4
4 2div G Rabinad Albert rossines
Adria punti 6-1/ 6/2
_Adria punti 7-6/2-1

8 2div G Albert Ylla

_Albert rossines

Albert rossines

Albert rossines

6-1/6-0

6-3/6-4



13divG

83divT

63 divG

43divT

33divT

53divG

73divG

23divT

23divG

73divT

53divT

33divG

43divG

63divT

83divG

13divT

PLAYOFF GRUPS FOURTH DIVISION YELLOW & GREEN

PLAYOFF GRUPS 3 DIVISIO

| DATALIMIT 10/05 | DATALIMIT 17/05 | DATA LIMIT 24/05 | DATA FINAL 29/05 |

Jordi prat

Marc Juvanteny

Jordi prat

jordi Soler Codina

Josep Esquis

6-3/3-6/15-13

Josep Esquis

Josep Esquis

wo

6-4/2-6/10-5

Josep M. Nogue

19:00H

Josep Esquis

Xavier Talarn

6-4/7-6

Albert vilarrasa

6-3/6-3

Xavier Talarn

Josep Casas
Josep casas
Joe ferrer 6-3/6-3
Josep M. Nogue
Josep M. Nogue
Josep M. Sors 4-6 /7-5/ 10-8
Xavier Talarn
Xavier Talarn
Carbonell 6-4/6-3
Josep M. Llop
Josep M. Llop
bautista 6-2/6-1
Ignasi rovira
Albert vilarrasa
Albert vilarrasa 3-6/4-6
Raul costa
Raul costa
Josep Vivet 6-1/6-3

7-6/(7-6)/6-1

6-3/6-4

Josep Esq

7-6/6-2/7-



uis






